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CITY OF LINDEN

UNION COUNTY NJ

DPW

Residential Solid Waste

COLLECTION DISTRICTS

ACADEMY TERRACE

ADAMS STREET

AINSWORTH STREET

ALBERTA AVENUE

ALEXANDER AVENUE

ALLEN STREET

AMHERST ROAD

AMON TERRACE

ANDOVER ROAD

ARTHUR STREET

ASHTON AVENUE

AVENUE C (PRIVATE)

AVON PLACE

BACHELLER AVENUE

BALDWIN AVENUE

BALTIMORE AVE E.&W.

BEDLE PLACE

BEECHWOOD ROAD

BERGEN AVENUE

BERLANT AVENUE

BERNARD AVENUE

BERWOOD DRIVE

BIRCHWOOD ROAD

BISHOP EVANS WAY

BLANCKE STREET

BOWER STREET

BRADBURY AVENUE

BRADFORD AVENUE

BRIANT PLACE

BROOK STREET

BRUNSWICK AVENUE

BUCHANAN STREET

CANTOR AVENUE

CARNEGIE STREET

CAROLINE AVENUE

CARRINGER ROAD

CARTERET STREET

CEDAR AVENUE

CENTER STREET

CHANDLER AVENUE

CHARLES STREET

CHATHAM PLACE

CLARK STREET

CLEVELAND AVENUE

CLINTON STREET

COKE PLACE

COLUMBIA PLACE

COMMERCE ROAD

CONKLIN PLACE

COOLIDGE STREET

CORNELL DRIVE

CRANFORD AVENUE

CRECENT PARKWAY

CURTIS STREET

DALZIEL ROAD

DEBRA DRIVE

DEERFIELD TERRACE

DENNIS PLACE

DEWITT STREET

DEWITT TERRACE

DILL AVENUE

DONALDSON PLACE

DONNA COURT

DRAPKIN AVENUE

EDDY AVENUE

EDGAR ROAD

EDGEWOOD ROAD

EDWARD STREET

EIGHTEENTH STREET

ELEVENTH STREET

ELIZABETH AVENUE

ELM STREET

ELMWOOD TERRACE

EMMA PLACE

ERCAMA STREET

ERUDO STREET

ESSEX AVENUE

EXETER ROAD

FAIRWAY ROAD

FAY AVENUE

FEDIRKO COURT

FEDOR AVENUE

FERNWOOD TERRACE

FIFTEENTH STREET

FIFTH AVENUE

FIRST AVENUE

FOREST DRIVE

FOURTEENTH STREET

FOURTH AVENUE

FRANKLIN DRIVE

FULLER ROAD

FURBER AVENUE

GABLE LANE

GARFIELD STREET

GEORGIAN DRIVE

GESNER STREET

GIBBONS STREET

GILCHRIST AVENUE

GRANT STREET

GRASSELLI AVENUE

GRESSER AVENUE

GRIER AVENUE

HAGEL AVENUE

HAMPDEN STREET

HARDING AVENUE

HARRISON PLACE

HARVARD ROAD

HAVEN PLACE

HAYES STREET

HELEN STREET

HENRY STREET

HIGHLAND AVENUE

HILL ROAD

HILLCREST TERRACE

HILLSIDE ROAD

HOLLYWOOD ROAD

HURST STREET

HUSSA STREET

INDUSTRIAL LANE

INGALLS AVENUE

INWOOD ROAD

IRENE STREET

JACKSON AVENUE

JEFFERSON AVENUE

JOHN STREET

JONES PLACE

KAREN TERRACE

KEEP STREET

KENT CIRCLE

KENT PLACE

KENNEDY DRIVE

KNOPF STREET

KLEM AVENUE

LAFAYETTE STREET

LAURITA STREET

LENAPE CIRCLE

LENAPE ROAD

LEXINGTON AVEUNE

LIBERTY AVENUE

LINCOLN STREET

LINDEGAR STREET

LINDEN AVENUE

LIVINGSTON ROAD

LOUIS AVENUE

LOWER RD. TO RAHWAY

LUCIEN PLACE

LUMBER STREET

LUTTGEN PLACE

LYNN COURT

MACK PLACE

MADISON STREET

MAIN STREET

MALCOLM PLACE

MAPLE AVENUE

MARION AVENUE

MARSHES DOCK ROAD

McCANDLESS PLACE

McCANDLESS STREET

McGILLVRAY PLACE

McKINLEY STREET

MEACHAM AVENUE

MELROSE TERRACE

MIDDLESEX STREET

MIDVALE PLACE

MILDRED AVENUE

MILL COURT

MILTONIA STREET

MINER TERRACE

MITCHELL AVENUE

MONMOUTH AVENUE

MONROE STREET

MOORE PLACE

MOPSICK AVENUE

MORNINGSIDE AVENUE

MORRIS AVENUE

MORRISTOWN ROAD

MUNSELL AVENUE

MYRTLE TERRACE

NEWTON STREET

NINETEENTH STREET

NORA DRIVE

OAKWOOD PLACE

OGDEN STREET

OLDGROVE ROAD

ORCHARD TERRACE

PALISADE ROAD

PALLANT AVENUE

PARK AVENUE

PARKWAY AVENUE

PASSAIC AVENUE

PENBROOK TERRACE

PENN PLACE

PENN. AVENUE

PENN. R.R AVENUE

PETER STREET

PIERCE AVENUE

PLEASANT STREET

PRATT PLACE

PRICE STREET

PRINCETON ROAD

PROSPECT DRIVE

PURDUE PLACE

RANGE ROAD

RARITAN ROAD

REBECCA STREET

RICHFORD TERRACE

RIVERBEND DRIVE

ROBBINWOOD TERRACE

ROSE PARKWAY

ROSELLE STREET

ROSEWOOD TERRACE

ST. GEORGES AVENUE

ST. MARKS STREET

SECOND AVENUE

SEVENTEENTH STREET

SEYMOUR AVENUE

SHERMAN STREET

SHERWOOD CIRCLE

SHERWOOD ROAD

SIXTEENTH STREET

SMITH STREET

SOUTH BROAD STREET

SPRINGFIELD ROAD

SPRUCE STREET

STILES STREET

STIMSPON AVENUE E.

STIMPSON AVENUE W.

STOCKTON CIRCLE

STOCKTON ROAD

STONE PLACE

STUART PLACE

SUMMIT STREET

SUMMIT TERRACE

SUNNYFIELD DRIVE

SWARTHMORE ROAD

SYLVAN STREET

TENTH STREET

THELMA TERRACE

THIRD AVENUE

THIRTEENTH STREET

TODD PLACE

TREMLEY POINT ROAD

TUXEDO PLACE

TWELFTH STREET

TWENTIETH STREET

TWENTY-FIRST ST.

UNION AVENUE

UNION STREET

UNIVERSITY CIRCLE

UNIVERSITY TERRACE

URBANOWITZ AVENUE

VALLEY ROAD

VAN BUREN AVENUE

VERONA AVENUE

VON SPIEGEL PLACE

WALNUT STREET

WALTER STREET

WASHINGTON AVENUE

WESTOVER ROAD

WHEATSHEAF ROAD

WICKERSHAM AVENUE

WILDCAT WAY

WILLICK ROAD

WILLOW GLADE ROAD

WINANS AVENUE

WINDSOR ROAD

WOOD AVENUE

WOOD PLACE

WOODLAWN AVENUE

WORTH AVENUE

YALE TERRACE

ZIEGLER AVENUE

O-8

D-10

L-10

D-10

D-10

C-13

N-6

N-11

O-7

K-19

C-12

P-16

P-7

C-13

K-8

I-9

C-14

0-6

F-10

L-2

E-9

M-3

N-4

G-8

G-10

I-11

N-4

P-11

J-8

L-10

D-16

L-19

P-11

H-9

D-10

C-19

J-12

J-13

K-8

G-10

G-9

L-3

J-8

J-8

K-12

K-10

N-8

J-13

J-10

L-13

O-6

G-9

P-6

J-9

O-11

P-8

N-7

C-13

M-10

N-5

I-10

Q-11

P-8

L-4

L-15

K-14

L-14

P-15

K-16

K-14

E-11

K-10

O-5

J-15

N-9

N-9

D-10

O-7

O-7

D-10

P-8

L-19

0-5

K-15

L-3

K-9

P-7

K-15

K-8

D-11

O-10

M-3

L-14

E-9

Q-8

M-9

M-9

E-13

E-9

L-19

L-4

E-13

C-10

O-14

L-15

I-10

M-7

P-5

L-19

L-10

I-9

N-4

N-6

L-4

M-4

N-8

P-11

J-11

J-13

D-9

O-6

K-20

I-8

L-12

H-9

Q-12

P-8

O-9

O-7

O-7

L-14

N-11

C-13

M-10

N-11

P-6

O-7

P-11

J-13

H-9

N-8

K-12

M-5

E-13

O-18

L-4

L-11

K-10

M-12

D-14

L-19

K-19

E-13

J-10

P-11

N-19

D-13

I-9

C-13

E-10

C-13

N-5

I-9

P-5

E-10

N-8

M-11

L-10

K-13

G-10

L-19

K-10

L-15

N-8

K-12

N-4

L-13

L-2

L-3

K-16

F-9

M-4

C-14

P-5

L-8

M-6

L-3

D-10

L-19

G-9

P-6

K-12

I-12

K-12

G-9

J-8

O-13

J-10

Q-11

M-7

N-7

N-7

Q-17

O-3

O-14

C-10

P-5

N-5

L-8

I-10

O-5

K-8

G-9

K-8

L-16

K-8

F-11

P-7

P-7

K-16

O-14

C-14

N-3

M-10

O-10

J-13

L-13

P-6

P-6

J-10

P-8

M-9

M-8

N-7

M-6

O-15

K-14

M-7

K-8

K-15

J-11

L-19

E-13

K-15
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